
I MINA'TRENTAI SAIS NA LIHESLATURAN GUÅHAN
 RESOLUTIONS

Resolution No. Sponsor Title Date Intro Date of Presentation Date Adopted Date Referred Referred to
PUBLIC

HEARING
DATE

DATE
COMMITTEE

REPORT FILED
NOTES

93-36 (LS)
Therese M. Terlaje
Joe S. San Agustin 
Christopher M. Dueñas

Relative to establishing priorities for the spending of American Rescue Plan (ARP) funds
designated for Guam, for consideration and incorporation by the Governor into a consolidated
government of Guam ARP spending plan.

5/21/21
2:55 p.m.

5/25/21
9:52 a.m.

Author

Intro/Ref/History LOG
5/25/2021 10:04 AM




