I MINA'TRENTAI SAIS NA LIHESLATURAN GUÅHAN RESOLUTIONS

Resolution No.	Sponsor	Title	Date Intro	Date of Presentation	Date Adopted	Date Referred	Referred to	PUBLIC HEARING DATE	DATE COMMITTEE REPORT FILED	NOTES
93-36 (LS)	Therese M. Terlaje	Relative to establishing priorities for the spending of American Rescue Plan (ARP) funds	5/21/21			5/25/21	Author			
	Joe S. San Agustin	designated for Guam, for consideration and incorporation by the Governor into a consolidated	2:55 p.m.			9:52 a.m.				
	Christopher M. Dueñas	government of Guam ARP spending plan.								

Guam Congress Building 163 Chalan Santo Papa Hagātña, Guam 96910 Tel 671-472-2461 Cor@guamlegislature.org

May 24, 2021

MEMO

To:

Rennae Meno

Clerk of the Legislature

Attorney Ana Won Pat-Borja Legislative Legal Counsel

From:

Vice Speaker Tina Rose Muña Barnes

Chairperson, Committee on Rules

Re:

Referral of Resolution No. 93-36 (LS)

Buenas yan Håfa adai,

As per my authority as Chairperson of the Committee on Rules, I am forwarding the referral of **Resolution No. 93-36 (LS)** – Therese M. Terlaje, Joe S. San Agustin, Christopher M. Duenas – "Relative to establishing priorities for the spending of American Rescue Plan (ARP) funds designated for Guam, for consideration and incorporation by the Governor into a consolidated government of Guam ARP spending plan."

Please ensure that the subject resolution is referred to Speaker Therese M. Terlaje, Author of Resolution No. 93-36 (LS).

If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact Mary Maravilla, Committee on Rules Director at 472-2461.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Respectfully,

Vice Speaker Tina Rose Muña Barnes Chairperson, Committee on Rules